



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile			
VO-106	19.89%	19.89%	1994-10 Hyundai, Kia, Infiniti, 1995-14 Nissan, 1990-08, 2011-14 Mazda, 2004-14 Subaru (Mazda B6Y1-14-302, Subaru 15208-KA010)
VO-88	17.55%	37.44%	2007-14 Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet, GMC, 2007-14 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep (AC Delco PF48, GM 89017524)
VO-25	8.30%	45.74%	1995-11 Chrysler, Dodge, 2011-14 Mazda, 2003-14 Ford Focus, Escape, 2010-14 Fusion, 2012-14 Edge, 2011-14 Explorer, 1988-14 Lexus, Toyota, 1991-02 Saturn (Chrysler 4105409)
VO-95	4.74%	50.48%	1991-09 Chrysler, Dodge, Plymouth, 1991-08 Jeep/Eagle (Chrysler 5281090)
VO-16	4.13%	54.61%	1975-14 GM Products, 1989-94, 96-03 Isuzu (AC Delco PF47, GM 6439929, 25010792)
VO-84	3.90%	58.51%	2005-14 Toyota V6 3.5L, 2007-14 Lexus (Toyota 04152-31090)
VO-40	3.57%	62.09%	1989-05 GEO/Chevrolet Prizm, 2004-14 Scion, 1996-13 Suzuki, 1988-14 Toyota (Toyota 90915-03001)
VO-108	3.20%	65.28%	1972-11 Cadillac, 1999-12 GM Trucks, 1995-04 Oldsmobile, 2004-10 Pontiac
VO-118	3.10%	68.39%	2002-09 Chrysler Products, 1971-09 Ford Products, 2000-08 Jaguar X Type, 2009-13 Mazda 6, 2007-14 CX9 (Ford E1EE-6714-AA, Motorcraft FL-400A)
VO-76	2.32%	70.71%	2011-14 Buick Regal, Lacrosse, 2002-14 Chevrolet 4 cyl. 2.4L, 2002-10 Pontiac 4 cyl. 2.4L, 2000-10 Saturn 4 cyl., 2003-11 Saab 93, 93X
VO-55	2.11%	72.81%	1980-05 GM Products, 1997-99 Isuzu (AC Delco PF52, GM 25012760)
VO-58	2.03%	74.84%	1983-86 American Motors, Jeep, 1996-12 GM Products (GM 25010633)
VO-1	1.91%	76.75%	1959-76 Chrysler Products, 1957-01 Ford Products, 1991-00 Mazda, 1987-89 Merkur, 1969-96 Toyota (Chrysler 1851658, Ford C1AZ-6731-A, D9AZ-6731-A, Motorcraft FL1A)
VO-113	1.67%	78.42%	1994-10 Hyundai, Kia, 1995-14 Infiniti, Nissan, 1990-08, 2011-14 Mazda, 2004-14 Subaru (Mazda B6Y1-14-302, Subaru 15208-KA010)
VO-114	1.49%	79.91%	2014 Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep and Ram with V6 3.6L engine (Chrysler 69191349AA)
VO-102	1.40%	81.31%	2009-14 Scion xD 1.8L, 2009-14 Toyota Corolla 1.8L, 2009-13 Matrix 1.8L, 2010-14 Prius, 2009-10 Pontiac Vibe 1.8L (Toyota 04152-37010)
VO-148	1.18%	82.49%	2013-17 Hyundai and Kia 1.8L and 2.0L
VO-56	1.05%	83.55%	1962-02 Chevrolet & GMC Pickups, 1996-04 Hummer (AC Delco PF1218, GM 25160561)
VO-91	0.88%	84.42%	2006-14 BMW 3 Series, 2006-07 525i, 525xi, 2008-14 528i, 528Xi, 535i, 2007-14 X3, X5, 2008-14 X6, 2006-14 Z4 (BMW 11427541827)
VO-98	0.81%	85.24%	2009-11 Chevrolet Aveo, 2011-14 Cruze, 2012-14 Sonic, 2008-09 Saturn Astra (Saturn 93185674)
VO-110	0.68%	85.92%	2011-13 Chrysler 200, 300, Dodge Charger, Durango, Challenger V6 3.6L, 2011-13 Jeep Grand Cherokee (Chrysler 68079744AA)
VO-64	0.68%	86.60%	1989-14 Dodge/Ram Pickup Cummins Diesel Eng. (Cummins 3903964)
VO-15	0.61%	87.21%	1970-06 Audi, 1974-14 Volkswagen (Volkswagen 06A-115-561B)
VO-75	0.56%	87.76%	2001-15 Chevrolet & GMC Pickups 6.6L Diesel (AC Delco PF2232)
VO-85	0.55%	88.31%	2005-14 Audi, Volkswagen w/2.0L Turbo DI, 2005-14 Audi, Volkswagen 5 cyl. 2.5L, 2004-11 Volvo S40, V50, 2012-14 S60, 2005-13 C30, C70 (Volkswagen 06D-115-562, Volvo 8692305, 8642570)
VO-87	0.54%	88.85%	2006-14 Lexus V6 2.5L, 3.0L, 3.5L, 2010-14 Toyota 4-Runner, FJ Cruiser V6 4.0L (Toyota 04152-31080 (RWD), 04152-31060 (AWD))
VO-65	0.54%	89.39%	1999-09 Chevrolet & GMC V8 7.4L, 8.1L Engines
VO-67	0.49%	89.88%	2004-14 Cadillac CTS V6 3.6L, 2004-11 SRX V6 3.6L, 2005-11 STS V6 3.6L, 2010-14 Chevrolet Camaro V6 3.6, 1999-02 Oldsmobile, 2008-09 Pontiac G8, 2006-10 Saab 93, 2011 95 (GM 25177917)
VO-96	0.46%	90.33%	2007-14 Toyota Tundra 5.7L, 2008-14 Lexus LX570, IS F (Toyota 04152-38020)
VO-103	0.43%	90.76%	2005-14 Mercedes (Mercedes 0001803109)

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile			
VO-63	0.41%	91.18%	1995-03 Ford Pickup w/Diesel Eng. (Ford F4TZ-6731-A, Motorcraft FL1995)
VO-101	0.41%	91.58%	2008-14 Audi, VW Jetta 2.0L Turbo, 2009-14 Tiguan (Volkswagen 06J-115-403C) Spin-on filter with mounting stud.
VO-80	0.39%	91.98%	2005-09 Ford, Mercury Hybrid, 2003-10 Mazda 4 cyl. 2.3L, 2010-11 Mazda 6 (Mazda L321-14-302)
VO-81	0.36%	92.34%	2003-10 Ford 6.0L, 6.4L Turbo Diesel (Ford 3C3Z-6731-AA)
LC-8170	0.34%	92.68%	1996-06 BMW 3 & 5 Series, 2003-05 Z4 (BMW 11421427908)
VO-117	0.32%	93.00%	2014-16 Volkswagen Jetta, GLI, 2014-16 Passat (Volkswagen 06L-115-466, 06L-115-562)
VO-149	0.30%	93.30%	2011-12 Mercedes CL550 V8 4.7L
VO-69	0.30%	93.60%	1998-05 Mercedes-Benz (Mercedes-Benz 1121800009, 0001802309)
VO-104	0.29%	93.89%	2011-14 Ford Super Duty Pickup 6.7L (Ford BC3Z-6731-A)
VO-109	0.28%	94.17%	2010-12 Hyundai Sante Fe V6 3.5L, 2013-14 3.3L, 2011-14 Kia Sorento, Sedona V6 3.5L (Hyundai 26320-3CAA0)
VO-160	0.23%	94.40%	2016-17 Chevrolet 1.4L and 1.5L
VO-90	0.21%	94.61%	2006-09 Hyundai V6 3.3L & 3.8L, 2006-09 Kia V6 3.3L & 3.8L (Hyundai 26320-3C100)
VO-66	0.20%	94.81%	1999-11 Volvo (Volvo 1275811-6)
VO-111	0.15%	94.96%	2007-14 Mini Cooper 1.6L (BMW 11427557012)
VO-77	0.15%	95.10%	2004-10 Audi TT V6, 2006-13 A3, 2004-14 Volkswagen Jetta, Eurovan, R32 (Volkswagen 071-115-562)
VO-115	0.14%	95.25%	2015 Ford F150 with 2.7L Ecoboost engine
VO-86	0.14%	95.39%	1997-10 Jaguar, 2005-09 Land Rover, 2000-06 Lincoln (Jaguar AJ82897)
VO-164	0.14%	95.53%	2014-16 Mercedes-Benz CLA250 (Mercedes-Benz 2701800109)
VO-141	0.12%	95.66%	2014 Jaguar F-Type, 2010-14 XF, XJ V8 5.0L, 2011-14 Land Rover Range Rover (Ford 8W93-6A692-A, Jaguar C2D3670)
VO-97	0.12%	95.77%	2007-14 Volvo S80, XC90, 2007-12 Land Rover LR2 (Volvo 30750013)
VO-99	0.11%	95.88%	2011-14 Hyundai Equus, 2009-14 Genesis, 2009-11 Kia Borrego, 2010-11 Sedona, 2008 -09 Sorento (Hyundai 26320-3C250, Kia 26320-3C300)
VO-92	0.10%	95.98%	2005-14 Audi A4, A6, 2009-14 Q5, Q7, 2009-14 VW Touareg (Volkswagen 06E-115-562)
VO-93	0.08%	96.06%	1996-06 Audi A4, A4 Quattro, 1998-05 VW Passat (Volkswagen 078-115-561J)
VO-116	0.08%	96.15%	2012-14 Fiat 500 (Chrysler 68102241AA)
VO-127	0.07%	96.22%	1997-09 Porsche Boxster, 1999-09 911 Series (Porsche 99610722552)
VO-129	0.07%	96.29%	2007-14 Mercedes, Dodge, Freightliner, Jeep w/V6 3.0L Turbo Diesel
VO-35	0.06%	96.35%	1981-92 Chevrolet, 1991-92 Dodge, 1988-92 Eagle, 1981-83 Isuzu, 1985-90, 93-95 Jeep (AMC 8933004195)
VO-46	0.06%	96.41%	1983-94 Ford and IHC Trucks (Ford E3TZ-6731-A, IHC 180 4442 C1, Motorcraft FL-784)
VO-131	0.06%	96.47%	2008-16 BMW X6, 2010-16 550i, 2009-16 750i, 750Li, 2010-16 760Li, 2011-16 Alpina B7, X5 (BMW 11427583220)
VO-62	0.06%	96.53%	1990-03 Mercedes-Benz 4 & 6 cyl. (Mercedes-Benz 1041800109)
VO-150	0.06%	96.59%	2000-03 Audi, 2007-10 Q7, 2004-11 Porsche, 1996-11 Volkswagen (Volkswagen 021-115-561B, 021-115-562A)
VO-82	0.05%	96.64%	2002-08 Mini Cooper (BMW 11427512446)
VO-166	0.05%	96.70%	2015-16 MINI Cooper 1.5L and 2.0L (11428570590)
VO-151	0.05%	96.75%	2012-14 Mercedes C250 1.8L Turbo (Mercedes 2711800309)



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile			
VO-174	0.05%	96.80%	2015-17 Volvo 4 cyl. 2.0L Turbo (Volvo 31372212)
VO-74	0.05%	96.85%	1996-04 BMW (BMW 11421745390) Non-metallic oil filter, used in place of current P841 cartridge filter.
VO-71	0.05%	96.90%	1998-06 Volkswagen Golf, Jetta Passat Diesel (Volkswagen 074-115-562)
VO-73	0.04%	96.94%	1999-01 Cadillac Catera, 2000-05 Saturn LS (GM 90536362, Saturn 21018826)
VO-112	0.04%	96.98%	2006-10, 2012 BMW 550i, 750i, 750Li, 2006-10, 2012 650i, 2003-09 760i, 760Li, 2004-13 Rolls Royce Phantom (BMW 11427521008, 11427542021)
VO-123	0.04%	97.02%	2013-14 Chevrolet Spark (GM 96985730)
VO-142	0.04%	97.06%	2014 Jeep Grand Cherokee Diesel
VO-19	0.03%	97.09%	1976-84 Chevrolet, 1973-94 Chrysler Imports, 1986-88 Hyundai, 1981-88 Isuzu, 1989-94 Jeep/Eagle, 1983-92 Mitsubishi (Chrysler 4494477, Mitsubishi MD-001445)
VO-128	0.03%	97.12%	2004-05 BMW 545i, 2002-05 745i, 2005-06 X5, 2007-08 Alpina B7 (BMW 11427511161)
VO-122	0.03%	97.15%	2011-14 Chevrolet Volt, 2014 Cadillac ELR (GM 55352643) Full Synthetic Media.
LC-834	0.03%	97.18%	1991-03 BMW 6 cyl. (BMW 11421730389)
VO-132	0.03%	97.21%	2012-14 Volkswagen 2.0L Diesel Passat (Volkswagen 03L-115-466)
VO-168	0.03%	97.23%	2016 Audi A6 V6 3.0L (Volkswagen 06E-115-562B)
VO-165	0.02%	97.25%	2015 Volkswagen Golf diesel
VO-133	0.02%	97.28%	2013-14 Volkswagen CC, 2011-14 Touareg, 2012-14 Volkswagen Passat (Volkswagen 03H-115-562)
VO-70	0.02%	97.30%	1990-99 Mercedes-Benz V8 (Mercedes 1191800009)
VO-152	0.02%	97.32%	2014 Chevrolet Camaro, 2006-13 Corvette (GM 12626224)
VO-60	0.02%	97.34%	1991-05 Acura Legend, NSX, TL V6 (Honda 15400-PL2-305)
VO-138	0.02%	97.36%	2007-14 Audi V8 & V10, 2007-09 Volkswagen Touareg (Volkswagen 079-198-405B)
VO-167	0.02%	97.38%	2015-16 Hyundai Genesis V6 3.8L (26320-3CKB0)
VO-140	0.02%	97.39%	2009-14 BMW 335D, X5 6yl. 3.0 DI Diesel Turbo (BMW 11427788454, 11427788460)
VO-78	0.02%	97.41%	2003-04 Cadillac CTS V6 3.2L (AC Delco PF2256G, GM 88894390)
VO-169	0.02%	97.43%	2016-17 BMW 340i (BMW 11428583898)
LC-8445	0.01%	97.44%	1996-99 BMW 318 Series (BMW 11421716192)
VO-37	0.01%	97.45%	1987-92 Buick, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac 4 cyl. 2.5L (AC Delco PF1072, GM 25012306)
VO-94	0.01%	97.46%	2003-09 Audi Allroad, A8, S4, S8 w/V8 Eng., 2004-06 Volkswagen Phaeton (Volkswagen 079-198-405)
VO-135	0.01%	97.47%	1982-91 Porsche 944, 968 (Porsche 944107201-03)
VO-161	0.01%	97.48%	Isuzu 8971482700, 8971364700, 8970967770, 8943381810
VO-52	0.01%	97.49%	2003-05 Renault Laguna (Mexico), 1990-93 GEO, 1989-93 Isuzu, (Renault 7700867454, 7701415063, 7700856339) 2004-06 Suzuki Verona
VO-172	0.01%	97.50%	2016 Chevrolet Colorado diesel (AC Delco PF69, GM 55595791)
LC-833	0.01%	97.50%	1991-95 BMW 318i Series (BMW 11421727300, 11421709865)
VO-121	0.01%	97.51%	2012-14 Scion iQ (Toyota 04152-40060)
VO-153	0.00%	97.51%	2014-15 Chevrolet Cruze Diesel
VO-137	0.00%	97.52%	2004-06 Mercedes E320 Turbo Diesel (Mercedes 6131800009)
VO-124	0.00%	97.52%	2002-05 Land Rover Freelander (Land Rover AHU2880)
VO-130	0.00%	97.53%	2004-08 BMW M3, Z4 V6 3.2L (BMW 11427833769)
VO-143	0.00%	97.53%	1990-94, 2000-04 Audi V8 (Volkswagen 077-115-561E)

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Oil Filters/Filtros de aceite/Filtres à huile			
VO-170	0.00%	97.53%	2014-17 Dodge Promaster Diesel Van (Chrysler 68095335AA)
VO-144	0.00%	97.53%	1992-96 Volkswagen V6 2.8L (Volkswagen 021-115-562)
VO-119	0.00%	97.53%	1997-99 Audi A8 (Volkswagen 077-198-563)
VO-139	0.00%	97.53%	2004-08 Volkswagen Touareg V10 5.0L Diesel Turbo (Volkswagen 07Z-115-562)
VO-136	0.00%	97.53%	1985-87 Ford Ranger & Bronco II w/Mitsubishi Diesel engine (Ford E5TZ-6731-A, Motorcraft FL-805)
VO-120	0.00%	97.53%	2005-08 Smart Fortwo 0.8L Turbo Diesel (Mercedes 0019727V001)
VO-134	0.00%	97.53%	1958-69 Chevrolet, 1965-66 GMC, Studebaker (GM 5574540)